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MONDAY 14 JUNE 2021

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

12862/2016
2383/2021
8246/2020
17009B,/2019
16003/2014
19192/2020
2101/2021

11205/2015
16397/2017
3654/2016

18683/2020

3489/2019
3695,/2021

T Vermeulen vs The Minister of Police & 1 other

Wilcon Plant Hire (Pty) Ltd vs Ukudaleka Trading 13 CC
The Standard Bank of South Africa vs L. Campher & 1 other
U P Tombani vs Nedbank Limited

V Mynhardt vs The Road Accident Fund

E M vs C P Van der Merwe

Trial Particulars
Liquidation
Bond
Agreement
Damages

The Haze Club (Pty) Ltd & 2 others vs Minister of Police & 4 others Stay of

R G Marchand vs The Road Accident Fund

N Mapolisa vs The Minister of Police

M Maseko vs The Road Accident Fund

The Land & Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa vs S
Du Plessis & 2 others

City of Cape Town vs A E Shaik

L E Joubert vs L C Pengilly

Proceedings
Damages
Damages
Damages
Agreement

Interdict
Sequestration




